OBERSTAUFEN

Zeitnahme
Auswertung
Rennleitung
Streckenchef

OBERSTAUFEN

Langlaufcilubmeisterschaft 2019
-Kalzhofer Loipe-
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Martin Mohr
Alfred Blank
Martin Rasch
Alexander Bollwein

Technische Daten:
Lauftechnik
Streckenlange

Clubmeisterwertung weiblich

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Music Amelie
Rasch Franziska
Rasch Carla
Schafroth Lisa

12:31.9
12:42.4
12:53.7
13:13.4

Clubmeisterwertung mannlich

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Anselment Malte
Egger Elias
Berktold Jonas
Bair Wolfgang
Hofmann Sven
Berkmann Florian
Steurer Pius
Grath Martin

10:56.4
11:30.8
11:31.8
12:38.0
13:17.4
13:32.1
13:57.1
15:09.5

Freie Technik
4,6 Km



